
SR 12 TAG Meeting Attendance
January 27, 2011

Agency/Organization Representing  E-mail address

Iris Obregon 15th Assembly District, Joan Buchanan iris.obregon@asm.ca.gov

Barbara Hempstead Caltrans District 10 Barbara_Hempstead@dot.ca.gov

Michael Jones Caltrans District 4 michael_k_jones@dot.ca.gov

Jason Mac Caltrans District 4 jason.mac@dot.ca.gov

Joe Aguilar Caltrans District 4 joseph_aguilar@dot.ca.gov

Katie Benouar Caltrans District 4 kbenouar@dot.ca.gov

Warren Williams Caltrans: Delta Region Maintenance warren.williams@dot.ca.gov 

Cristin Hallissy Caltrans: Environmental Analysis cristin.hallissy@dot.ca.gov

Robort Songey Caltrans robert_songey@dot.ca.gov

Lt. Sam Dickson CHP (Solano) sadickson@chp.ca.gov

Mark Mulgrew CHP (Solano) mmulgrew@chp.ca.gov

Phil Lammi CHP (South Sacramento) plammi@chp.ca.gov

Eric Cordoba Cordoba Consulting eric@cordobaconsulting.com

Clifton Meek EPA LAdams@calepa.ca.gov

Jerry Clark Fairfield Fire Department jclark@fairfield.ca.gov

Joe Rosewall Fire Departments (Montezuma) mfpd@frontier.com

Mike O'Brien Fire Departments (Suisun) mobrien@suisun.com

Albert Yee Metropolitan Transportation Commission ayee@mtc.ca.gov

Lou Hexter MIG louh@migcom.com

Paul Rosenbloom MIG paulr@migcom.com

Dawn LaBar Office of Senator Lois Wolk dawn.labar@sen.ca.gov

Tom Biggs PBS&J tbiggs@pbsj.com

Mike Dempsey PBS&J mdempsey@pbsj.com

Michael Kay PBS&J mkay@pbsj.com

Kelly Klare PBS&J kklare@pbsj.com

Thomas Scheeler Port of West Sacramento toms@cityofwestsacramento.org

Wil Ridder San Joaquin Council of Governments Ridder@sjcog.org

Firoz Vohra San Joaquin County fvohra@sjgov.org

Tom Desmarais San Joaquin County tdesmarais@sjgov.org

Paul Wiese Solano County Public Works Department PWWiese@SolanoCounty.com

Robert Macaulay STA rmacaulay@sta-snci.com

Jayne Bauer STA jbauer@sta-snci.com

Bruce Wickland Suisun RCD bwickland@suisunrcd.org

Nathan Pyron Travis Airforce Base (Facilities) nathaniel.pyron@us.af.mil

Name


